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DIPS

SOFT DRINKS

BOTANASBOTANAS
Large shrimp served with pico de gallo and avocado 
$11.99

CHEESE DIP   4.99  LARGE 8.99CHEESE DIP   4.99  LARGE 8.99
GUACAMOLE DIP  4.99  LARGE 8.99GUACAMOLE DIP  4.99  LARGE 8.99
BEAN DIP   4.99BEAN DIP   4.99
SPINACH DIP   7.99 SPINACH DIP   7.99 
CHEESE FRIES   5.99CHEESE FRIES   5.99
CHORIZO CON QUESO  7.25CHORIZO CON QUESO  7.25
Cheese dip with chorizo (Mexican sausage)
CHEESE DIP AND CHIPS (TO GO ONLY) $5.99CHEESE DIP AND CHIPS (TO GO ONLY) $5.99

*NOTICE: THESE ITEMS ARE OFFERED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK FOR FOOD BORNE ILLNESSES, ESPECIALLY
 IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS. TO OUR GUESTS WITH FOOD SENSITIVITIES OR ALLERGIES: TEQUILA’S MEXICAN RESTAURANT  CANNOT ENSURE THAT MENU ITEMS DO NOT CONTAIN INGREDIENTS THAT MIGHT

 CAUSE AN ALLERGIC  REACTION.  

ASADA FRIESASADA FRIES
Seasoned fries topped with chopped steak, pico 
de gallo, cheese sauce and sour cream $10.99 

RANCHO FAVORITARANCHO FAVORITA
Steak, grilled chicken and shrimp, cheese sauce, 
served with lettuce, pico de gallo, 
sour cream, guacamole and tortillas $11.99

ICE TEA  2.40ICE TEA  2.40
COFFEE  2.40COFFEE  2.40
JUICES  2.50JUICES  2.50

2.40

JARRITOS ASSORTED FLAVORSASSORTED FLAVORS 2.992.99

HORCHATA      3.35HORCHATA      3.35
HORCHATA 32OZ  5.00HORCHATA 32OZ  5.00
MILK       2.60MILK       2.60

ELOTE MEXICANOELOTE MEXICANO
Sweet yellow corn, mayo, queso fresco and tajin 

(Mexican chili mix) $4.99 

CHICKEN WINGSCHICKEN WINGS
Ten pieces of chicken wings, marinated with BBQ 
spicy sauce, served with ranch and celery $14.99

PINK 
LEMONADE

Star ters

Nachos
ALL NACHOS TOPPED WITH CHEESE SAUCE

BEANS AND CHEESE NACHOS 7.99BEANS AND CHEESE NACHOS 7.99
CHICKEN OR BEEF NACHOS 8.99CHICKEN OR BEEF NACHOS 8.99

COMBO NACHOS 9.25COMBO NACHOS 9.25
Nachos with beans and your choice of chicken or beef

NACHOS SUPREMENACHOS SUPREME
Chicken or beef, lettuce, guacamole, sour cream and pico 

de gallo $10.50
FAJITA NACHOS SUPREMEFAJITA NACHOS SUPREME

Fajita style nachos with your choice of chicken or steak, 
served with grilled bell peppers, onions and tomatoes, 

lettuce, guacamole and sour cream $14.99 SHRIMP 15.99

GRILLED NACHOSGRILLED NACHOS
Your choice of grilled chicken or steak 

12.99 SHRIMP 15.99
NACHOS TEXANOSNACHOS TEXANOS

A crispy flour tortilla served with beans and 
your choice of grilled chicken or steak $14.25

ESPERANZA NACHOSESPERANZA NACHOS
Nachos with spinach and beans, topped 

with cheese, lettuce and sour cream 
$10.50

NACHOS SAN JOSENACHOS SAN JOSE
Grilled chicken and 
chorizo cooked with 
red onions, topped 

with sour cream and 
cilantro $15.95

GUACAMOLE CASERO    8.99GUACAMOLE CASERO    8.99

FIESTA DIPFIESTA DIP
Cheese Dip with chopped 
shrimp and pico de gallo. 

9.99

Rancho  Favorita

Asada Fries

Guacamole Casero

Chicken Wings

Elote Mexicano

Esperanza Nachos



ASK YOUR SERVER FOR OUR 
AVAILABLE DRESSINGS

RIB-EYE TACO SALADRIB-EYE TACO SALAD
Crispy flour bowl with your choice of Rib-
eye or Grilled Chicken, topped with rice, 
lettuce, cheese, guacamole, sour cream and 

pico de gallo. 11.25
ADD ROASTED CORN FOR .50C

ENSALADA TEXANAENSALADA TEXANA
Garden mix salad, cucumbers, tomatoes, 
red onions, bell peppers, fresh cheese 

cubes, grilled steak, chicken 
and shrimp. 17.99

TROPICAL AVOCADO SALADTROPICAL AVOCADO SALAD
Garden mix salad, bell peppers, red 

onions, tomatoes, avocado, cucumbers, 
mandarins,pineapple and mango chunks 

with your choice of steak, chicken or 
shrimp $14.99

TAQUITOS DORADOSTAQUITOS DORADOS
Four fried corn tacos, filled with your 
choice of chicken or shredded beef, 
lettuce, pico de gallo, queso fresco, 
sour cream, avocado slices and salsa 

verde $13.25

PINA LOCA CHANGAPINA LOCA CHANGA
Fried flour tortilla, lobster sensation, 
shrimp, creamy pineapple-habanero 

sauce, rice, avocado,pico de mango and 
garden salad $15.99

PESTO CHANGAPESTO CHANGA
Fried flour tortilla, lobster sensation, 
shrimp, our homemade chipotle-pesto 

sauce, rice,avocado, pico de mango and 
garden salad $15.99

TAMALES CHILANGOSTAMALES CHILANGOS
Fried tamales, bed of black beans, lettuce, 
pico de gallo, cheese sauce, queso fresco, 
avocado, and a side of salsa verde $13.99

SOPES SOPES 
Three corn patties with beans, lettuce, 

cheese, sour cream, tomatoes.
Choose meat: Steak, Chorizo, Carnitas or 

Pastor $12.99

*NOTICE: THESE ITEMS ARE OFFERED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK FOR FOOD BORNE ILLNESSES, ESPECIALLY 
IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS. TO OUR GUESTS WITH FOOD SENSITIVITIES OR ALLERGIES: TEQUILA’S MEXICAN RESTAURANT  CANNOT ENSURE THAT MENU ITEMS DO NOT CONTAIN INGREDIENTS THAT MIGHT 

CAUSE AN ALLERGIC  REACTION.  

TACO SALADTACO SALAD
Tortilla shell, your choice of chicken 
or beef, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, 

guacamole, sour cream $9.99
GUACAMOLE SALADGUACAMOLE SALAD

Lettuce, guacamole and tomatoes $4.25
TACO LOCOTACO LOCO

Crispy tortilla shell stuffed with spinach 
and beans, topped with lettuce, toma-
toes, guacamole and sour cream $9.75

GRILLED CHICKEN SALADGRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
Slices of grilled chicken with lettuce, 

guacamole and tomatoes $10.50
FAJITA TACO SALADFAJITA TACO SALAD

A crispy tortilla shell filled with
 beans and fajita style chicken or steak
cooked with onions, bell peppers and 

tomatoes. Topped with lettuce, 
tomatoes, guacamole and 

sour cream $12.99

MOLCAJETE MOCTEZUMAMOLCAJETE MOCTEZUMA
Steak, chicken, chorizo, shrimp, grilled 

onions, nopal (cactus), green sauce 
and queso fresco. Served in a tradition-
al “Molcajete” stone grinding bowl with 

tortillas, rice, beans, sour
cream and guacamole salad $21.99

Tamales Chilangos

TEQUILAS BOWL  TEQUILAS BOWL  
Choose: ground beef, shredded chicken, 

shredded beef or grilled vegetables. Served 
with rice, melted cheese, black beans, 

lettuce, sour cream, pico de gallo, roasted 
corn, shredded cheese and green or red 

sauce $9.99
ADD GUACAMOLE FOR $1.50 

EL CAZUELONEL CAZUELON
Grilled chicken breast, steak, chorizo, 
mushrooms, onions, served with rice

or beans, pico de gallo, lettuce
 and avocado $15.99

POBLANOSPOBLANOS
Two breaded poblano peppers stuffed 

with cheese, topped with red sauce. Served 
with rice, beans and tortillas $11.99

Salads

TRADITIONALS

Taquitos Dorados

CHIMICHANGAS HAWAIANASCHIMICHANGAS HAWAIANAS 
Two deep fried tortillas filled with 
grilled chicken, topped with pine-
apple and ham, cheese sauce on 

top, served with rice and guacamole 
salad. $15.99

Tropical Avocado Salad

Rib-eye Taco Salad

Sopes

Ensalada Texana
Piña Loca Changa Tamales Chilangos

Chimichangas Hawaianas

Tequilas Bowl



*CHICKEN OR STEAK                  16.25        28.98
Peppers, onions and tomatoes
*FAJITAS TEXANAS               17.99        32.99
Chicken, steak , shrimp, peppers, onions, tomatoes
*PARRILLADA MEXICANA               18.75        28.75
Chicken, steak, shrimp, carnitas, chorizo, 
bell peppers, onions, and tomatoes
*FAJITAS HAWAIANAS               17.99         33.99
Chicken, steak, shrimp, ham, pineapple, peppers, 
onions, tomatoes, and cheese sauce
*FAJITAS CARIBENAS               18.75         28.75
Chicken, steak, shrimp, fish, bell peppers, onions 
and tomatoes

SINGLE      DOUBLE

STEAK SIRLOIN
Prime 14oz certificated Angus 
beef, garden salad, fries, our 
special house chimichurri on 
the side and tortillas $23.99

J’S LAMB CHOPS
Five baby lamb chops char-
grilled on a mesquite wood 

fire, served with garlic mashed 
potatoes, California veggies 

and our special sauce $24.99
CHEF’S SPECIAL

Ribeye steak, grilled onions, 
chorizo, mashed potatoes, 

cheese sauce. Served with rice, 
salad and tortillas $15.99

CARNE ASADA
Steak with onions and jala-
peño, rice, beans, salad and 

tortillas $14.99

PLEASE LET YOU SERVER KNOW YOUR STEAK COOKING TEMP: 
(RARE, MEDIUM RARE, MEDIUM, MEDIUM WELL, WELL)

*FLAMING CHEESE FAJITAS
Chicken, steak, onions, zucchini, mushrooms, poblano peppers 
covered with flaming melted cheese $16.99
*MAYAN FAJITAS
Steak, chicken, onions, cactus and queso fundido (Mexican 
sausage in melted cheese) $17.99

ALL FAJITAS SERVED WITH RICE, BEANS, LETTUCE, GUACAMOLE, 
SOUR CREAM, PICO DE GALLO AND TORTILLAS.

Steak Sirloin

J’S Lamb Chops

Carne  Asada

ESPINOZA MADNESS PARILLADAESPINOZA MADNESS PARILLADA
FEED UP TO 4 PEOPLE

Steak, roasted chicken, sausage, chorizo, 
carnitas, shrimp, pork ribs, cheese quesadilla, 

sweet corn and queso fresco $59.99

EL TEQUILERO
12oz. T-Bone steak served 
with rice, beans, salad and 

tortillas $15.99
BISTEC A LA MEXICANA

Steak, jalapeños, tomatoes, 
onions, rice, beans, salad 

and tortillas $13.99
STEAK RANCHERO

12oz. Rib Eye steak, grilled 
onions, mushrooms and cheese 
sauce. Served with rice, beans,

guacamole salad and 
tortillas $14.99

LOS COMPADRES
12oz. T-Bone steak, four grilled 
shrimp, rice, beans, salad and 

tortillas $17.99

Fajitas

STEAKS

*NOTICE: THESE ITEMS ARE OFFERED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK FOR FOOD BORNE ILLNESSES, ESPECIALLY 
IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS. TO OUR GUESTS WITH FOOD SENSITIVITIES OR ALLERGIES: TEQUILA’S MEXICAN RESTAURANT  CANNOT ENSURE THAT MENU ITEMS DO NOT CONTAIN INGREDIENTS THAT MIGHT 

CAUSE AN ALLERGIC  REACTION.  

Flaming Cheese Fajitas

Chuck Beyersdoerfer



Chuck Beyersdoerfer

Chuck Beyersdoerfer

Chuck Beyersdoerfer

Chuck Beyersdoerfer



COCTEL “EL PATRON” COCTEL “EL PATRON” 
Shrimp ceviche, aguachile, octopus, shrimp, cucumber, 

sliced avocado, tomatoes, onions and salsa “Quitero” 
23.99 

DEL MAR TRIO DEL MAR TRIO 
Lobster sensation, tilapia, shrimp, pico de gallo and 

cheese. Served with guacamole salad and tortillas 18.99
BROCHETAS FROM THE SEABROCHETAS FROM THE SEA

Six large shrimp, grilled onions, chicken and bell pep-
pers. Served with rice, lettuce, sour cream, guacamole, 

cheese and pico de gallo 15.99
CAMARONES FUNDIDOSCAMARONES FUNDIDOS

Shrimp, peppers, mushrooms, onions, squash and 
melted cheese. Served with rice and salad 14.99

CAMARONES CANCUNCAMARONES CANCUN
Shrimp, pineapple, onions, peppers and cheese sauce. 

Served with rice and salad 14.99
CAMARONES CHIPOTLECAMARONES CHIPOTLE

Shrimp, onions, peppers, topped with a creamy chipotle 
sauce. Served with rice, beans and tortillas 14.99

CAMARONES A LA DIABLACAMARONES A LA DIABLA
Shrimp, onions and special hot sauce. Served with rice, 

beans and tortillas 14.99
CAMARONES CON ARROZCAMARONES CON ARROZ

Shrimp, peppers, mushrooms, onions, squash and 
tomatoes. Served with rice and salad 14.99

BAJA SEAFOOD TACOSBAJA SEAFOOD TACOS
Three soft flour tortillas filled with your choice of fish 

or shrimp (Grilled or Fried), red cabbage, pico de mango 
and chipotle spread. Served with rice and black beans 

15.99 

CAMARONES CON TOCINOCAMARONES CON TOCINO
Shrimp, onions, bacon and cheese sauce. 
Served with rice, beans and tortillas 14.99

SHRIMP CALIFORNIASHRIMP CALIFORNIA
Grilled shrimp, “La Bamba” sauce, rice, avocado slices 

and steam vegetables 15.99
SHRIMP COCKTAILSHRIMP COCKTAIL

Large fresh shrimps, served with Tequila’s clamato sauce, 
chopped onions, cilantro, tomatoes, avocado, jalapeños 

and crackers
Small 11.99 Large 15.99
ADD OCTOPUS FOR $2.00
CAMARONES AL VAPORCAMARONES AL VAPOR

Steam shrimp served over a bed of lettuce, tomatoes, 
cucumber and habanero sauce 16.99

AGUACHILE AGUACHILE 
Shrimp cooked in lime juice, slices of red onions, cucum-

ber, avocado slices and special green sauce 16.99
CEVICHECEVICHE

Chopped shrimp cooked in lime juice, mixed with fresh 
tomatoes, onions, jalapeños, cilantro, cucumbers and 

avocado slices 14.99
FISH TACOSFISH TACOS

Three flour tortillas with fish fillet, lettuce, pico de gallo 
and Tequila’s special sauce  11.99

MOJARRA FRITAMOJARRA FRITA
(WHOLE TILAPIA WITH BONES)

Deep fried tilapia cooked to perfection. 
Served with rice and salad 15.99

Baja Seafood Tacos

Aguachile

*NOTICE: THESE ITEMS ARE OFFERED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, 
SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK FOR FOOD BORNE ILLNESSES, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN 

MEDICAL CONDITIONS. TO OUR GUESTS WITH FOOD SENSITIVITIES OR ALLERGIES: TEQUILA’S MEXICAN RESTAURANT  
CANNOT ENSURE THAT MENU ITEMS DO NOT CONTAIN INGREDIENTS THAT MIGHT CAUSE AN ALLERGIC  REACTION.  

SEAFOOD

Mojarra frita

Seafood makes you live 10 years more.

Ceviche



*NOTICE: THESE ITEMS ARE OFFERED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK FOR FOOD BORNE ILLNESSES, ESPECIALLY 
IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS. TO OUR GUESTS WITH FOOD SENSITIVITIES OR ALLERGIES: TEQUILA’S MEXICAN RESTAURANT  CANNOT ENSURE THAT MENU ITEMS DO NOT CONTAIN INGREDIENTS THAT MIGHT 

CAUSE AN ALLERGIC  REACTION.  

*NOTICE: THESE ITEMS ARE OFFERED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK FOR FOOD BORNE ILLNESSES, ESPECIALLY
 IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS. TO OUR GUESTS WITH FOOD SENSITIVITIES OR ALLERGIES: TEQUILA’S MEXICAN RESTAURANT  CANNOT ENSURE THAT MENU ITEMS DO NOT CONTAIN INGREDIENTS THAT MIGHT 

CAUSE AN ALLERGIC  REACTION.  

POLLO ROSTIZADOPOLLO ROSTIZADO
Roasted half chicken, smoke sausage links, baked potatoes, 

corn, garden salad and our house special sauce $15.99
ARROZ CON POLLO “ACP”ARROZ CON POLLO “ACP”

A bed of rice, chicken strips and melted cheese 10.99 
SHRIMP 13.99

POLLO CHIPOTLEPOLLO CHIPOTLE
Chicken strips, bell peppers and onions. Served with rice, 

beans and tortillas 12.99
EL POTOSINOEL POTOSINO

Grilled chicken breast, shrimp, pico de gallo, steamed 
vegetables, “La Bamba” sauce, cheese and tortillas 15.99

MARGARITA LIME CHICKENMARGARITA LIME CHICKEN
Chicken breast marinated in our house margarita mix, 
cheese, pico de gallo and lime. Served with rice, beans 

and tortillas 13.99
POLLO CON TOCINOPOLLO CON TOCINO

Chicken strips, onions, bacon and cheese sauce. 
Served with rice, beans and tortillas 12.75

POLLO CON HONGOSPOLLO CON HONGOS
Chicken strips, mushrooms and cheese sauce. Served with 

rice, beans and tortillas 12.75
HAWAIIAN CHICKENHAWAIIAN CHICKEN

Chicken, ham, pineapple, onions and cheese sauce. 
Served with rice, beans and tortillas 12.75

Margarita  Lime Chicken

BURRITO RAMONBURRITO RAMON
Grilled chicken, rice, beans, topped with jalapeño 

salsa, cheese sauce and tomatillo sauce.Served with 
green onion, bell pepper and grilled jalapeño $14.99

CHEESESTEAK BURRITOCHEESESTEAK BURRITO
Choice of steak or chicken. Grilled onions, topped 

with lettuce, pico de gallo and cheese sauce.
Served with rice and beans $14.25

BURRITO BARBACOABURRITO BARBACOA
Pulled flank steak, rice, cheese, corn, black beans 

and pico de gallo. Served with guacamole,
seasoned fries and chipotle BBQ sauce $12.99

WET BURRITOWET BURRITO
Choose: Ground beef, shredded chicken, or shredded 

beef. Stuffed with beans, cheese and “La
Bamba” sauce $11.99

FRIED BURRITOS MEXICANOSFRIED BURRITOS MEXICANOS
Two chicken or beef fried burritos covered with 
cheese sauce. Served with rice and beans $9.99

STEAK OR CHICKEN $2.00 EXTRA / SHRIMP $3.00 EXTRA
STEAK BURRITOSSTEAK BURRITOS

Two steak burritos topped with cheese and pico de 
gallo $11.25 SHRIMP $13.85

BURRITO SABANEROBURRITO SABANERO
Steak, chicken, rice, beans and red sauce. Covered 

with cheese sauce, chorizo, shrimp and
pineapple $14.99

BURRITO CABOSBURRITO CABOS
Grilled chicken, shrimp, grilled onions, tomatoes. 

Topped with “Bam Bam” sauce and sour
cream. Served with rice $14.99

BURRITO ESPECIALBURRITO ESPECIAL
Chicken or beef, beans, topped with lettuce, toma-

toes, guacamole and sour cream. Served with
rice and beans $10.25
BURRITO CALIFORNIABURRITO CALIFORNIA

Chicken or beef, rice, beans, topped with chile 
colorado, sour cream and pico de gallo on the

side $10.25
TEX-MEX BURRITOSTEX-MEX BURRITOS

Two burritos with chicken and spinach, topped 
with red sauce, lettuce, tomatoes, guacamole

and sour cream $10.25
FAJITA BURRITOFAJITA BURRITO

Stuffed with fajita style chicken or steak, bell pep-
pers, onions and tomato. Topped with cheese

sauce. Served with rice and beans $13.99

ChickenMy only wish is to eat 

all the chicken and margaritas

BURRITOS

Pollo Rostizado

Burrito Ramon

Burrito Sabanero

Burrito Barbacoa



Mexican
FAVORITES

ENCHILADAS TRES CARABELASENCHILADAS TRES CARABELAS
Three mouthwatering enchiladas, topped with our deli-

cious house made salsas, with our touch of Mexican flavors, 
stuffed with shredded chicken, served with rice and Mexican 

salad $14.25
ENCHILADAS “LA BAMBA”ENCHILADAS “LA BAMBA”

Three shredded chicken enchiladas, topped with “La Bamba” 
sauce and sour cream, served with rice $13.99

ENCHILADAS TRES MARIASENCHILADAS TRES MARIAS
Three enchiladas with your choice of steak or chicken. One 
with green sauce, one with cheese sauce and one with red 
sauce, topped with sour cream. Served with rice, lettuce, 

tomatoes and cheese $14.99
ENCHILADAS SUPREMEENCHILADAS SUPREME

Four enchiladas (Chicken, beef, cheese and bean), topped 
with salsa, lettuce, tomatoes, sour

cream and cheese $10.25
STREET TACOSSTREET TACOS

Three corn tortilla tacos, your choice: Steak, Chicken, 
Chorizo, Carnitas, Pastor, Campechano (Steak and Chorizo), 

Veggie or Cactus. Topped with fresh cilantro and onions, 
served with rice and beans $11.99

PASTOR LOCOPASTOR LOCO
Marinated pork, red onions and pineapple, topped with 
cilantro and cherry. Served with rice and beans $10.25

CHILE COLORADOCHILE COLORADO
Chunks of steak in our chili sauce. Served with rice, beans 

and tortillas $10.99
TEQUILA’S PLATETEQUILA’S PLATE

Steamed broccoli, carrots, cauliflower, rice, grilled chicken 
or shrimp with creamy cheese sauce $12.75

CHIMICHANGASCHIMICHANGAS
Deep fried tortilla rolled up with your choice of chicken or beef. 

Served with rice, beans and salad $10.99
GRILLED CHICKEN OR STEAK $11.99 / SHRIMP $12.99

SPECIAL DINNER COMBOSPECIAL DINNER COMBO
One chile relleno, one beef enchilada, one beef taco, one 

beef burrito, one beef tostada and
one chicken taquito $13.99

CARNITASCARNITAS
Pork tips served with rice, beans, 

salad and tortillas $12.99

Enchiladas Za Bamba

EnchiladasTres Carabelas

CHEESESTEAK QUESADILLACHEESESTEAK QUESADILLA
Flour tortilla stuffed with steak or chicken, cheese sauce, covered with 

even more cheese sauce. Served with rice and beans $13.99
TEX- MEX QUESADILLATEX- MEX QUESADILLA

Two quesadillas with spinach, chicken and cheese. Served with lettuce, 
guacamole, sour cream and tomatoes $10.99

SHRIMP QUESADILLA SPECIALSHRIMP QUESADILLA SPECIAL
Large quesadilla, shrimp, squash, mushrooms, bell peppers and onions. 

Served with rice, lettuce, tomatoes and sour cream $13.99
CRABMEAT QUESADILLACRABMEAT QUESADILLA

Crabmeat and cheese quesadilla. Served with lettuce, tomatoes, 
guacamole and sour cream $10.99

QUESADILLAS TAPATIASQUESADILLAS TAPATIAS
Two flour tortillas with your choice of chicken or steak. Served with rice, lettuce, 

sour cream and pico de gallo $11.99
SHRIMP $13.99

Quesadil as
QUESADILLAS RANCHERASQUESADILLAS RANCHERAS

Three cheese quesadillas, topped with steak or chicken, pico 
de gallo, salsa verde and shredded cheese $12.99

QUESADILLA GRANDEQUESADILLA GRANDE
A large flour tortilla, cheese and fajita style chicken or steak. 

Served with rice or beans and salad $12.99
SHRIMP $14.99

DELUXE QUESADILLADELUXE QUESADILLA
A large quesadilla stuffed with cheese, slices of steak, 

mushrooms, lettuce, avocado, sour cream and pico de gallo. 
Served with rice or beans $12.99

*NOTICE: THESE ITEMS ARE OFFERED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK FOR FOOD BORNE ILLNESSES, ESPECIALLY 
IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS. TO OUR GUESTS WITH FOOD SENSITIVITIES OR ALLERGIES: TEQUILA’S MEXICAN RESTAURANT  CANNOT ENSURE THAT MENU ITEMS DO NOT CONTAIN INGREDIENTS THAT MIGHT 

CAUSE AN ALLERGIC  REACTION.  

BURGER “LA DOMADORA”BURGER “LA DOMADORA”
Three 6oz Angus beef patties, melted pepper jack 

cheese, onions, lettuce, avocado slices,
jalapenos and special sauce, served with onions 

rings and fries $16.99

BURGER “LA MATADORA” BURGER “LA MATADORA” 
Two 6oz Angus beef patties, melted cheese, let-
tuce, bacon, mushrooms, peppers, shrimp, fries

and “El Trompo” dressing $14.99

BURGERSLas

Burger La Domadora

Burger La Matadora

Mexican food is one of the best culinary experiences 

that people can have

Street Tacos



Combo

Combo

KIDS

A LA CARTE

SIDES

TRES AMIGOSTRES AMIGOS
Cheese enchilada, chile relleno with red sauce and a chalu-

pa. Served with rice and beans 8.75
SPINACH ENCHILADASSPINACH ENCHILADAS

Two spinach enchiladas topped with red sauce. Served 
with rice and beans 8.99

EL JARDINEL JARDIN
One bean burrito, one cheese enchilada topped with red 

sauce and one chalupa 8.75
VEGETARIANOVEGETARIANO

Spinach burrito and cheese enchilada topped with red 
sauce. Served with rice, beans and sour cream 8.75

EL RECREO QUESADILLAEL RECREO QUESADILLA
Flour tortilla, cheese, mushrooms, zucchini and rosted 

corn. Served with rice and black beans 8.99
VEGGIE BURRITO VEGGIE BURRITO 

A big flour tortilla, black beans, corn, cheese, rice, sour 
cream, mushrooms, zucchini, onions and bell peppers. 

Choose: Red/onion salsa or “La Bamba” yellow salsa 8.99  
ADD JALAPENOS FOR .50

ALAMBRE VEGETARIANOALAMBRE VEGETARIANO
Grilled bell peppers, onions, tomatoes, mushrooms, 
cactus and zucchini, over flour tortillas and melted 

cheese 8.99

TORTILLAS   $1.00TORTILLAS   $1.00
LETTUCE   $1.00LETTUCE   $1.00
CILANTRO   $1.00CILANTRO   $1.00
SOUR CREAM   $1.50SOUR CREAM   $1.50
AVOCADO SLICES         $2.00AVOCADO SLICES         $2.00
TOMATOES   $1.99TOMATOES   $1.99
JALAPENOS   $1.99JALAPENOS   $1.99

ONIONS   $1.99ONIONS   $1.99
SHREDDED CHEESE  $1.99SHREDDED CHEESE  $1.99
PICO DE GALLO  $2.00PICO DE GALLO  $2.00
CHIPS & SALSA  $2.99CHIPS & SALSA  $2.99
RICE    $2.99RICE    $2.99
BEANS    $2.99BEANS    $2.99
CHILES TOREADOS  $2.99CHILES TOREADOS  $2.99

1. TACO, RICE AND BEANS $5.251. TACO, RICE AND BEANS $5.25
2. BURRITO, RICE, AND BEANS $5.252. BURRITO, RICE, AND BEANS $5.25
3. ENCHILADA, RICE AND BEANS $5.253. ENCHILADA, RICE AND BEANS $5.25
4. HAMBURGER W/ FRIES $6.254. HAMBURGER W/ FRIES $6.25
5. HOT DOG W/ FRIES $5.995. HOT DOG W/ FRIES $5.99
6. CHEESE QUESADILLA W/ RICE OR BEANS $5.256. CHEESE QUESADILLA W/ RICE OR BEANS $5.25
7. HOMEMADE CHICKEN FINGERS W/ FRIES $6.257. HOMEMADE CHICKEN FINGERS W/ FRIES $6.25
8. MAC AND CHEESE WITH FRIES $5.998. MAC AND CHEESE WITH FRIES $5.99
9. CORN DOG WITH FRIES $6.259. CORN DOG WITH FRIES $6.25
10. GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES $5.9910. GRILLED CHEESE WITH FRIES $5.99

FOR KIDS 12 AND UNDER

ENCHILADA (1) 2.50 (3) 7.99ENCHILADA (1) 2.50 (3) 7.99
WITH RED SAUCE
BURRITO (1) 3.75 (2) 7.75BURRITO (1) 3.75 (2) 7.75
WITH RED SAUCE
CHILE RELLENO (1) 4.99CHILE RELLENO (1) 4.99
Choose: cheese, chicken or beef 
NOPALES 3.50NOPALES 3.50
CHALUPA 3.99CHALUPA 3.99
CHALUPA DELUXE  6.99CHALUPA DELUXE  6.99
TAMALES (1) $2.99  (3)8.99TAMALES (1) $2.99  (3)8.99
CHIMICHANGA (1) CHIMICHANGA (1)  
Grilled chicken or steak $5.99  Shrimp $6.99
CHEESE QUESADILLA 4.99CHEESE QUESADILLA 4.99  
Grilled chicken or steak 6.25 Shrimp 6.99
TOSTADA 3.99TOSTADA 3.99
Chicken or beef
TACOTACO
Chicken or beef (1) 2.25 (3) 6.99 / Steak or chicken (1) 2.99
CHICKEN TAQUITOS (1) 2.50 (3) 6.75CHICKEN TAQUITOS (1) 2.50 (3) 6.75
CHICKEN SOUP 7.99CHICKEN SOUP 7.99 
Chicken broth with rice, avocado and pico de gallo

 

ITEMS:ITEMS:
BURRITO, TACO, ENCHILADA, QUESADILLA, BURRITO, TACO, ENCHILADA, QUESADILLA, 

CHALUPA, TOSTADA, TAMALE.CHALUPA, TOSTADA, TAMALE.
CHOICE OF FILLINGS:CHOICE OF FILLINGS:

BEEF, CHICKEN, BEANS, CHEESE, VEGGIEBEEF, CHICKEN, BEANS, CHEESE, VEGGIE
PORK FOR $1.00 EXTRAPORK FOR $1.00 EXTRA

PICK TWO 8.99    PICK THREE 10.99PICK TWO 8.99    PICK THREE 10.99

ALL SERVED WITH RICE AND BEANS.
CHICKEN AND BEEF ARE COOKED WITH VEGETABLES.

ALL ENCHILADAS HAVE CHEESE AND ONION
ADD CHEESE FOR .99 C

*NOTICE: THESE ITEMS ARE OFFERED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK FOR FOOD BORNE ILLNESSES, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE 
CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS. TO OUR GUESTS WITH FOOD SENSITIVITIES OR ALLERGIES: TEQUILA’S MEXICAN RESTAURANT  CANNOT ENSURE THAT MENU ITEMS DO NOT CONTAIN INGREDIENTS THAT MIGHT CAUSE AN ALLERGIC  

REACTION.  

Combo Two  Items

GRILLED CHICKEN OR STEAK 2.00 EXTRAGRILLED CHICKEN OR STEAK 2.00 EXTRA

Create

Veggie

comboyour

JUST

CREATE



            HOUSEHOUSE            FLAVORED       TOP SHELF   FLAVORED       TOP SHELF   
12OZ               5.99      6.50  8.9912OZ               5.99      6.50  8.99
16OZ   8.99   9.50  11.50   16OZ   8.99   9.50  11.50   
JUMBO         11.99         13.99  15.99 JUMBO         11.99         13.99  15.99 
MONSTER  18.99     20.99   21.99MONSTER  18.99     20.99   21.99
PITCHER    29.99     33.99  35.99PITCHER    29.99     33.99  35.99

Lime, Mango, Strawberry, Peach, Wild Berries

Veggie

DOMESTIC  3.75DOMESTIC  3.75
IMPORTED  4.75IMPORTED  4.75

CALL DRINKS 7.99CALL DRINKS 7.99
WINE 5.99WINE 5.99

MEXICAN SANGRIAMEXICAN SANGRIA
Glass 7.99   Carafe 19.99

DAIQUIRISDAIQUIRIS
Mango, Strawberry, Peach, Wild Berries, 

Pina Colada 7.50
VIRGIN DAIQUIRI 4.99

BANANA BURRITOBANANA BURRITO
One banana burrito rolled in a flour tortilla, deep 

fried and served with ice cream. Topped with caramel 
and whipped cream 5.99

DEEP FRIED ICE CREAM 5.99DEEP FRIED ICE CREAM 5.99
MEXICAN CHEESE CAKE MEXICAN CHEESE CAKE 

One flour tortilla roll filled with cheese cake and 
served with ice cream. Topped with chocolate and 

whipped cream 6.99
SOPAPILLA 2.99SOPAPILLA 2.99

SOPAPILLA WITH ICE CREAM 5.99SOPAPILLA WITH ICE CREAM 5.99
MEXICAN FLAN 4.25MEXICAN FLAN 4.25

CHURROS MEXICANOS 5.99CHURROS MEXICANOS 5.99

DOMESTICDOMESTIC
MILLER LITE, BUD LIGHT, MICHELOB ULTRA AND MOREMILLER LITE, BUD LIGHT, MICHELOB ULTRA AND MORE
Mug $3.50 / 24oz $4.50 / 32oz $5.50 / Pitcher $8.25

IMPORTED IMPORTED 
DOS EQUIS XX,  PACIFICO AND MOREDOS EQUIS XX,  PACIFICO AND MORE

Mug $3.99 / 24oz $5.50 / 32oz $6.50 / Pitcher $10.50

*NOTICE: THESE ITEMS ARE OFFERED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK FOR FOOD BORNE ILLNESSES, ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL 
CONDITIONS. TO OUR GUESTS WITH FOOD SENSITIVITIES OR ALLERGIES: TEQUILA’S MEXICAN RESTAURANT  CANNOT ENSURE THAT MENU ITEMS DO NOT CONTAIN INGREDIENTS THAT MIGHT CAUSE AN ALLERGIC  REACTION.  

Beverages
DRAFT BEERS

BOTTLE BEER

BAR DRINKS

Des er ts

Churros  Mexicanos

Mexican Cheese Cake

CARRITO DE NIEVES $18.99CARRITO DE NIEVES $18.99
Four different flavors of ice cream, 

accompanied with waffle cones and many 
different sweets to decor your dessert! 

Create it your way and enjoy a happy life!

Margaritas

Carrito de Nieves

Banana  Burrito



Huevosa la Mexicana

Taco  Salad

Nachos  Supreme

Burrito  Serrano

Huevos  Rancheros

Pollo  Ranchero

Quesadilla  Charra

Fajitas  Express

Huevos con Chorizo

Texas  Burrito

Chimichanga

Chicken  Soup

1. ONE ENCHILADA, ONE TACO, RICE OR BEANS $6.751. ONE ENCHILADA, ONE TACO, RICE OR BEANS $6.75

2. ONE TACO, ONE BURRITO AND ONE ENCHILADA $6.752. ONE TACO, ONE BURRITO AND ONE ENCHILADA $6.75

3. ONE TACO, ONE BURRITO, RICE AND BEANS $7.993. ONE TACO, ONE BURRITO, RICE AND BEANS $7.99

4. ONE ENCHILADA, ONE CHILE RELLENO, RICE OR 4. ONE ENCHILADA, ONE CHILE RELLENO, RICE OR BEANS $7.99BEANS $7.99

5. , ONE BURRITO CHILE COLORADO AND RICE $7.995. , ONE BURRITO CHILE COLORADO AND RICE $7.99

6. ONE CHILE RELLENO, RICE AND GUACAMOLE 6. ONE CHILE RELLENO, RICE AND GUACAMOLE SALAD $6.99SALAD $6.99

7. ONE CHEESE QUESADILLA, ONE TACO AND ONE 7. ONE CHEESE QUESADILLA, ONE TACO AND ONE TAMALE $6.99TAMALE $6.99

8. ONE ENCHILADA, RICE AND BEANS $6.508. ONE ENCHILADA, RICE AND BEANS $6.50

9. ONE ENCHILADA, ONE TACO, RICE AND BEANS $7.999. ONE ENCHILADA, ONE TACO, RICE AND BEANS $7.99

10. BURRITO SUPREME 10. BURRITO SUPREME 
Chicken or beef, topped with lettuce, tomatoes, 

guacamole and sour cream 6.99

SERVED 7 DAYS A WEEK UNTIL 3:00 PM

*NOTICE: THESE ITEMS ARE OFFERED RAW OR UNDERCOOKED CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK FOR FOOD BORNE ILLNESSES, ESPECIALLY 
IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS. TO OUR GUESTS WITH FOOD SENSITIVITIES OR ALLERGIES: TEQUILA’S MEXICAN RESTAURANT  CANNOT ENSURE THAT MENU ITEMS DO NOT CONTAIN INGREDIENTS THAT MIGHT 

CAUSE AN ALLERGIC  REACTION.  

16. BURRITO CALIFORNIA16. BURRITO CALIFORNIA
Chicken or beef, stuffed with rice and beans, topped 

with cheese and chile colorado. Pico de
gallo and sour cream on the side $8.99

17. NACHOS SUPREME17. NACHOS SUPREME
Chicken or beef, lettuce, guacamole, pico de 

gallo and sour cream $8.99
18. HUEVOS RANCHEROS18. HUEVOS RANCHEROS

Two ranch style eggs in mexican sausage, 
served with rice and beans $7.99

19. HUEVOS A LA MEXICANA19. HUEVOS A LA MEXICANA
Two scrambled eggs cooked with pico de gallo, 

rice and beans $7.99
20. HUEVOS CON CHORIZO20. HUEVOS CON CHORIZO

Two scrambled eggs mixed with mexican sausage, 
served with rice and beans $7.99

21. CHICKEN SOUP21. CHICKEN SOUP
Chicken broth with rice, avocado and 

pico de gallo $6.99
22. TACOS SUPREMOS22. TACOS SUPREMOS

Two soft tortilla shells stuffed with chicken or beef, 
lettuce, cheese, tomatoes and sour cream.

Served with rice and beans $7.99
23. BURRITO SERRANO23. BURRITO SERRANO

A large burrito with pork and grilled onions, topped 
with green salsa and cheese sauce. Served

with rice and beans $8.50
24. QUESADILLA CHARRA24. QUESADILLA CHARRA

Slices of grilled chicken, onions and chipotle sauce. 
Served with rice and beans $8.50

25. POLLO RANCHERO25. POLLO RANCHERO
Grilled chicken breast or strips, topped with chorizo, 

grilled onions and cheese sauce. Served
with rice and beans $8.50
26. TEX MEX BURRITOS26. TEX MEX BURRITOS

Two burritos stuffed with chicken and spinach, covered 
with red sauce, lettuce, tomatoes, sour

cream and guacamole $8.99
27. TEXAS BURRITO27. TEXAS BURRITO

Large fried burrito, stuffed with beef, chicken, shrimp, 
grilled onions, peppers and tomatoes.

Topped with cheese sauce. Served with salad and your 
choice of rice or beans $10.99

11.  CHIMICHANGA11.  CHIMICHANGA
Chicken or beef, salad, rice or beans 7.99

12.  TACO SALAD12.  TACO SALAD
Chicken or beef, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, guacamole and sour 

cream 7.99

13.  FLAUTAS13.  FLAUTAS
Two flautas with chicken or beef, lettuce, pico de gallo, guaca-

mole and sour cream 7.99

14.  FAJITAS EXPRESS14.  FAJITAS EXPRESS
Chicken or beef, lettuce, pico de gallo, guacamole and sour 

cream 8.99

15.  ONE QUESADILLA15.  ONE QUESADILLA
Chicken or beef, served with rice and beans 7.25

GRILLED CHICKEN OR STEAK 8.75
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Lunch time


